
Date Location

Understanding Trauma

* Masterclass (2-Days) Understanding Trauma 
Unit 1 and Unit 2 

Understanding the Traumatised Child (Unit 1)

Mon 28 Jul Gold Coast *

Mon 11 Aug Bundaberg *

Mon 25 Aug Mackay *

Mon 8 Sep Townsville *

Mon 20 Oct Logan *

Mon 3 Nov Sunshine Coast *

Mon 17 Nov Cairns *

Mon 1 Dec Milton *
How Trauma Affects Students & Staff (Unit 2)

Tue 29 Jul Gold Coast *

Tue 12 Aug Bundaberg *

Tue 26 Aug Mackay *

Tue 9 Sep Townsville *

Tue 21 Oct Logan *

Tue 4 Nov Sunshine Coast *

Tue 18 Nov Cairns *

Tue 2 Dec Milton *

BlackCard® Cultural Capability

Mon 21 Jul Gold Coast

Mon 18 Aug Milton

Thu 11 Sep Logan

Thu 23 Oct Eight Mile Plains

Mon 27 Oct Sunshine Coast

Wed 4 Nov North Lakes

Mon 24 Nov Capalaba

Mon 8 Dec Milton

Vocal Health

Vocal Health for Teachers

Tue 5 Aug Milton

Tue 21 Oct Milton

Vocal Health

Vocal Essentials for Music and Drama 
Teachers

Tue 26 Aug Milton

Wed 29 Oct Milton

Vocal Health for Teachers Online Interactive

Tue 16 Sep Online AM Session

Tue 16 Sep Online PM Session

Tue 11 Nov Online AM Session

Tue 11 Nov Online PM Session

Date Location

Behaviour Management 

Behaviour Management for Early Career 
Teachers

Tue 22 Jul Milton

Wed 30 Jul Toowoomba

Mon 25 Aug Bundaberg

Wed 10 Sep Rockhampton

Tue 21 Oct Ipswich

Mon 27 Oct Gold Coast

Mon 3 Nov Cairns

Tue 11 Nov Townsville

Mon 17 Nov Sunshine Coast

Mon 24 Nov Mackay

Tue 9 Dec Capalaba

De-escalation Skills for Teachers

Wed 23 Jul Milton

Thu 31 Jul Toowoomba

Tue 26 Aug Bundaberg

Thu 11 Sep Rockhampton

Wed 22 Oct Ipswich

Tue 28 Oct Gold Coast

Tue 4 Nov Cairns

Wed 12 Nov Townsville

Tue18 Nov Sunshine Coast

Tue 25 Nov Mackay

Wed 10 Dec Capalaba

De-escalation Skills for Teacher Aides

Thu 24 Jul Milton

Fri 1 Aug Toowoomba

Wed 27 Aug Bundaberg

Fri 12 Sep Rockhampton

Thu 23 Oct Ipswich

Wed 29 Oct Gold Coast

Wed 5 Nov Cairns

Thu 13 Nov Townsville

Wed 19 Nov Sunshine Coast

Wed 26 Nov Mackay

Thu 11 Dec Capalaba

Applying Human Rights and Anti-
Discriminiation in Education

Mon 15 Sep Zoom online

Fri 17 Oct Zoom online

Date Location

Classroom Profiling
Classroom Profiling, Level 1

Wed 23 & Thu 24 Jul Ipswich

Thu 7 & Fri 8 Aug Mackay

Wed 20 & Thu 21 Aug Rockhampton

Wed 3 & Thu 4 Sep Logan

Wed 17 & Thu 18 Sep Bundaberg

Tue 14 & Wed 15 Oct Cairns

Thu 30 & Fri 31 Oct North Lakes

Thu 13 & Fri 14 Nov Capalaba

Wed 26 & Thu 27 Nov Toowoomba

Thu 4 & Fri 5 Dec Milton

Essential Skills for Classroom Management

Tue 22 Jul Ipswich

Wed 6 Aug Mackay

Tue 19 Aug Rockhampton

Tue 2 Sep Logan

Tue 16 Sep Bundaberg

Mon 13 Oct Cairns

Wed 29 Oct North Lakes

Wed 12 Nov Capalaba

Tue 25 Nov Toowoomba

Wed 3 Dec Milton

Behaviour Management 

Behaviour Management Skills for Teacher Aides

Mon 13 Oct Logan

Tue 14 Oct Milton

Mon 24 Nov Toowoomba

Mon 8 Dec Sunshine Coast

Teacher Reskilling Programs
ITD (Industrial, Technology and Design) 
Metalwork, Woodwork and CAD Skills

Please see over page for metalwork,  
woodwork and CAD course options and dates

Go to www.qtu.asn.au/quest for more information about online and face-to-face programs.

E. quest@qtu.asn.au   Ph. (07) 3512 9000  W. www.qtu.asn.au/quest
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Sem 2, 2025 face-to-face

High quality professional 
development and training for 
teachers and education leaders.

A QTU initiative providing quality  professional 
development for  teachers and school leaders

mailto:quest%40qtu.asn.au?subject=
https://www.qtu.asn.au/QuEST/quest-face-face-training
https://www.qtu.asn.au/quest


Go to www.qtu.asn.au/quest for more information about online and face-to-face programs.
E. quest@qtu.asn.au   Ph. (07) 3512 9000  W. www.qtu.asn.au/quest

High quality professional 
development and training for 
teachers and education leaders.

A QTU initiative providing quality  professional 
development for  teachers and school leaders

Sem 2, 2025 face-to-face continued
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QuEST offers a range of programs, 
including face-to-face, live online 
and on-demand programs.

As a not-for-profit initiative, 
QuEST aims to keep professional 
development affordable and 
operates on a cost recovery basis.
Affordable subscriptions are 
available for QuEST’s online and  
on-demand programs.
Programs delivered by QuEST 
are recognised as legitimate 
professional development by the 
Department of Education and 
Queensland College of Teachers. 
As such, it is appropriate to apply 
for release and funding (face-to-
face programs) or funding (online 
courses) through your normal 
school professional development 
processes.

Teacher Reskilling Programs

ITD -  (Industrial Technology and Design)

Metalwork 

Sat 30 Aug MiG Welding & Metal Fabrication Skills

Sat 30 Aug Metal Turning Machining Skills

Sat 13 Sep Sheet Metalwork Skills

Sat 13 Sep Metal Turning Machining Skills

Sat 29 Nov MiG Welding & Metal Fabrication Skills

Sat 29 Nov Metal Turning Machining Skills

Sat 6 Dec Sheet Metalwork Skills

Sat 6 Dec Metal Turning Machining Skills

ITD Technology

CAD ( Computer Aided Design) 

Sat 23 Aug Introduction to using Inventor - Online Interactive

Sat 30 Aug Introduction to using Inventor - Face-to-Face 

Sat 22 Nov Introduction to using Inventor - Online Interactive

Sat 29 Nov Introduction to using Inventor - Face-to-Face

Teacher Reskilling Programs

Technology in ITD

Sat 30 Aug 3D Printing, Impact Printing and Laser Cutting

Sat 29 Nov 3D Printing, Impact Printing and Laser Cutting

ITD -  (Industrial Technology and Design)

Woodwork 
Sat 30 Aug Introductory Woodwork Skills

Sat 13 Sep Timber Machining Skills

Sat 29 Nov Introductory Woodwork Skills

Sat 6 Dec Timber Machining Skills

Construction

Sat 23 Aug Framing, Plastering & Trimming

Sat 22 Nov Sawhorse and Decking

ITD Teacher Aides Reskilling Programs

Thu 21 Aug Effectively Assisting during  Workshop Classes

Fri 22 Aug Workshop Maintenance

Thu 4 Dec Effectively Assisting during  Workshop Classes

Fri 5 Dec Workshop Maintenance

ONLINE TRAINING
QuEST also offers online course programs, with a range 
of high quality, low cost, live web-based professional 
development programs. We also have a variety of on-demand 
web based courses available.

These programs cover a range of topics such as classroom 
management, high quality teaching practice, supporting 
beginning teachers, teacher wellbeing and quality leadership.

Presenters are experienced educators from across Australia, 
with highly trained facilitators supporting each session. These 
programs are ideal for temporary teachers who may find it 
difficult to complete mandated professional learning hours.

www.qtu.asn.au/QuESTonline

TAILORED PROFESSIONAL 

DEVELOPMENT COURSES
Do you need PD at your school?

QuEST works collaboratively with school leaders to 
offer a range of tailored PD options to suit the needs 
of an individual school, or cluster location - building 
the capability of teachers, leaders, and teacher aides.

Contact the QuEST Team for more information about 
how we can meet your individual school needs.

Student Free days are filling fast! 

e: quest@qtu.asn.au  p: 07 3512 9000

mailto:quest%40qtu.asn.au?subject=
https://www.qtu.asn.au/QuEST/quest-face-face-training
https://www.qtu.asn.au/quest
https://www.qtu.asn.au/QuESTonline

